95LO CK IN G CL IP S ,  WATER I M PAC T PR OTEC TI O N -  T Y PE A FN 2 ,  OV N 2 & W P S
—
Locking clips, water impact protection
Type AFN2, OVN2 & WPS
—
Type AFN2 - Universal safety clip
—
Type OVN2 - Oval clip
—
Type WPS - Water impact protection
Order no.
dark grey
Fits to conduit size Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)NW Profile
AFN2 AFN2-07GT 07 G + T 14.0  14.0  7.0
AFN2-10GT 10 G + T 17.5  17.0  8.0
AFN2-12GT 12 G + T 20.5  20.0  7.3
AFN2-17GT 17 G + T 26.5  22.0  8.0
AFN2-23GT 23 G + T 34.0  27.5  11.8
AFN2-29GT 29 G + T 40.5  32.0  11.8
AFN2-36GT 36 G + T 50.0  39.0  9.5
AFN2-48GT 48 G + T 62.0  47.0  9.5
Pre-installed in PMA connectors IP66 and IP68GT
Allows simple push-in assembly of PMA conduits
Order no.
dark grey
Fits to conduit size Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)NW Profile
OVN2 OVN2-07 07 G + T 14.0  14.0  6.0
OVN2-10 10 G + T 17.5  17.0  7.0
OVN2-12 12 G + T 21.0  19.0  6.0
OVN2-17 17 G + T 26.5  22.5  7.0
OVN2-23 23 G + T 34.0  27.5  10.5
OVN2-29 29 G + T 40.5  32.0  10.5
OVN2-36 36 G + T 49.5  39.0  8.5
OVN2-48 48 G + T 62.0  47.0  8.5
Provides reliable fixation of PMA conduits within PMA IP68 fittings
Order no.
black
Fits to conduit size Outside Ø
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)NW Profile
WPS WPS-NW10 10 G + T 22.0  8.0
WPS-NW12 12 G + T 26.0  8.0
WPS-NW17 17 G + T 33.0  8.0
WPS-NW23 23 G + T 40.0  9.0
WPS-NW29 29 G + T 47.0  9.5
WPS-NW36 36 G + T 59.0  10.0
WPS-NW48 48 G + T 71.0  10.0
Increased protection of PMAFIX fittings against water jet impact – increased protection up to IP69
For increased ingress protection requirements regarding high pressure/steam jet cleaning
Based on PMAFIX IP68 system
Two-piece water impact protection with click cap
Retrofit installation possible